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Chairman

Rich Garber (Class 2)
821 W State St
Boise 1D 83702

Vice Chairman

*Dale Dixon (Class 21)
4355 Emerald St #290
Boise ID 83706

Secretary/Treagurer
Mary Hasehoeht (Class 17)

PO Box 442331
Moscow 1D 83844-2331

Leadership Idaho Agriculture

2009-2010 Board of Trustees

WK 334-2292 ‘09
FX 364-4035 ++
CL 880-0093

rgarber@uidaho.edu

WK 947-2101 "0
FX 342-5116 ++
CL  908-3676

ddixon@boise.bbb.org

WK 885-6681 10
FX 885-6654 +
HM 746-8447

CL 791-3513

mhaseno@uidaho.edu

*Garren Apple (Class 27)
2815 S Avondale Ave
Nampa ID 83686

Parrell Bolz (Class 7)
3412 College Ave
Caldweli ID 83605

Steve Brown (Class 25)
275 S 5th Ave #290
Pocatello ID 83201

*iken Burgess (Class 20)
802 W Bannock #401
Boise ID 83702

*Diana Caldwell (Class 23)
821 W State St
Boise ID 83702

Trent Clark
PO Box 816
Soda Springs 1D 83276

Russ De Kruyf (Class 28)
1373 Fillmore St
Twin Falls ID 83301

Mett Dorsey (Class 29)
21755 Hoskins Rd
Caldwell D 83607

WK 463-1330 “10
HM 442-1069 +

gaugna@ag-management.gm

HM 4541334 ‘i1
CL 880-8693 +
dholz@house.ida

WK 2332222 '
HM 234-7465 2+
CL 240-0866

steve.brown@mail.house.qaov

WK 385-7070 10
FX 385-0056 ++
CL 861-2052
ken{@veritasadvisor.com

WK 334-3520 “2

- FX  334-2442 ++

CL 761-4618
dealdweli@bean state.id.us

WK 5474300 ‘H1
FX 547-3312 ++
HM 547-4035
CcL 221-2T01

trent.l.clark@monsanto.com

WK 733-7555 'H1
HM 735-0802 +

rdekruyfi@alanbiausa.com

CL 573-2045 12
HM 454-5648 +
sunnyslopecattie@msn.com

*Drew Eggers (Class 12)
2256 N Waggle Place
Meridian 1D 83646

*Kasey Garrett (Class 28)

16858 Allendale Rd
Wilder ID 83676

Steve Green (Class 21)
3595 N Croft Way
Eagle 1D 83616

Waynre Hammon (Class 14)

2809 S Bay Star Way

MM B88-1088 ‘11
FX 888-2009 +
CL 870-2014

blackcatfm@aol.com

CL 250-7086 ‘11
HM 412-7326 +
kgarrett@rainforrent.com

WK 8634118 “11
HWCL same +
st re simplot.com

WK 854-3053 10
L

Meridian 1D 83642 wayne.hammon @idahovandals.com

Mitch Lucero (Class 28)
1231 E 1420 N
Richfield ID 83349

Scott Nicholson (Class 14)

PO Box 690
Maridian 1D 83680

*Clinton Pline (Class 5}
1813 S Robinson Rd
Nampa {D 83687-8837

*Dick Fush
20 Ruby Street
Boise |ID 83706-2850

*Sara Schmidt (Class 9)
PO Box 16468
Boise 1D 83715-6468

Kathy Sodhi (Class 24)
1418 W Hays St
Boise |D 83702

Janice Stimpson (Class 17)

49W 1stN
St. Anthony 1D 83445

David Temple (Class 26)
PO Box 279
Ontarioc OR 97914

Executive Director
Fick Waltley, (Class 8)
55 SW 5th Ave, Suite 100
Meridian ID 83642
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*Advisory Commiittes

+ 3-yeartennsofsarvm(AthgtoAn Mtg)

HM/CL 401-8831" '11

WK 888-1583 '09
HM 887-4938 +
CL 880-2792

Ibootsfmsn.com

HM - 466-8611  “10
FX 4634816  ++
ceplinef@cs.com

PH 343-3535 ‘10
CL 890-1341  +
rush6@msn.com

CL. 8704775 '11
++

sarabra msn.com

HM 3717300  “12
CL 6314386  +
kathys@tokre.com

WK 624-3102 09

HM 624-7261  ++

FX 624-4442 :

WK C 10

HM 420-5136  +
david temple@farm-credit.com

WK 888-0988

HM 888-6858

FX 888-4586

rewaltley@spro.net
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